

## REPARATIE DACIA DOKKER

I.D.: 86977165

Data publicarii 12.09.23 Coduri CPV 50112100-4

Pretul estimativ: 14.920,20 RON - 14.920,20 RON

Descriere: 1 D/R BARA FATA 1.5 100.84 151.26 val fara tva 2 INLOC. ARMATURA BARA FATA 1.5 100.84 151.26 val fara tva 3 INLOCUIT CAPOTA MOTOR 1.2 100.84 121.01 val fara tva 4 INLOCUIT MASCA FATA 2.5 100.84 252.1 val fara tva 5 INLOCUIT CARENAJ STG. FATA 0.5 100.84 50.42 val fara tva 6 INLOCUIT RADIATOR APA 2 100.84 201.68 val fara tva 7 D/R ARIPA FATA STANGA 2.5 100.84 252.1 val fara tva 8 REPARAT SUPTOR BALAMA USA STANGA FATA 1 100.84 100.84 val fara tva 9 REPARAT POMPA SERVO 1 100.84 100.84 val fara tva 10 REPARAT DUBLURA ARIPA FATA 1 100.84 100.84 val fara tva 11 ÎNLOC LONJERON STG. 4.5 100.84 453.78 val fara tva 12 REDRESAT PARTE FATA+PUNERE PE STAND 7 100.84 705.88 val fara tva 13 VOPSIT CAPOTA MOTOR 3 100.84 302.52 val fara tva 14 VOPSIT BARA FATA 1.5 100.84 151.26 val fara tva 15 REVOPSIT LONJERON STG 1.5 100.84 151.26 val fara tva 16 TEST CALCULATOR 1 100.84 100.84 val fara tva 17 CONTR GEOMETRIE TRENURI FAPĂ ³I SPATE 1.2 100.84 121.01 val fara tva 18 INCARCARE CU FREON 1 100.84 100.84 val fara tva 19 PURJARE ANSAMBLU CIRCUIT DE LICHID DE RĂCIRE 0.8 100.84 80.67 val fara tva 20 D/R RADIATOR AC 1 100.84 100.84 val fara tva 21 VOPSIT ARIPA STG. FATA 2 100.84 201.68 val fara tva 22 PROTECTIE BARA FATA 1 1124.36 1124.36 val fara tva 23 ABSORBOR SOC SUP BARA FATA 1 290.02 290.02 val fara tva 24 GRILA CALANDRU 1 398.29 398.29 val fara tva 25 ECRAN PASAJ ROATA FATA STG 1 362.75 362.75 val fara tva 26 TRAVERSA EXTREMA FATA 1 620.59 620.59 val fara tva 27 CUTIE FATA STANGA FIXARE TREN FA